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DESCRIPTION

REVISIONSPART NUMBER BLOCK

PART NUMBER

RVAQ-52E

20 Park Avenue II, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 308,
Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-3-6667799        Fax: 886-3-5788726

SEE NOTES

SEE NOTES LABEL,AP-534,4012596-01,RVAQ-52E

WNC CONFIDENTIAL

型号/型號/Model: APIN0534

IC: 4675A-APIN0534535
FCC ID: Q9DAPIN0534535
CAN ICES-3 (A)/NMB-3(A)

4012596-01

R0.2
,5P

LS
C2.83

*2.15

*1
.9

NOTE:

1. MATERIAL: WHITE MATTE PET, 金利寶HTYL75(EB) T=0.075
   ADHESIVE: ACRYLIC 背膠
2. FINISH: FINISH: 上霧PET,金利寶TPATM(T)(30)J ,T=0.025
3. COLOR: PMS BLACK C
                   PMS GRAY 3C
                    刀模:              ,R=0.2
4. UL APPROVED, PGDQ2.
5.被貼物:鋁壓鑄
6.TEMPERATURE RESISTANT= 120˚ C
7.印刷公差:尺寸30mm以下為±0.2mm,30~120mm為±0.3mm,120~315mm為±0.5mm,315以上±0.8mm
8. 捲狀出貨,離型紙左右間距各3±0.5mm, 上下間距各3±0.3mm
9.TEST REQUIREMENTS

TEST ITEM TEST SPEC TEST CONDITION CRITERIA

1
附著力測試

ISO Class.: 1
ASTM Class.: 4 B ASTM D3359-02/ ISO

2409:2007

Detachment of small flakes of
the coating at the

intersections of the cuts. A
cross-cut area not

significantly
greater than 5% is affected.

*59.9±0.15

*4
0.

9±
0.

15

 020-190027

W52/53: Indoor use only

T  D190033003

额定输入/額定輸入/Rated Input: 48V    0.75A, 
                                                  57V     950mA (PoE)


